WELL #23 BYPASS STRUCTURE DRAIN MODIFICATION

Bid opening October 10, 2002 Engineer's Estimate: \$20,000-\$26,000.

CONTRACTOR / CITY				ENERGY TEK BAKERSFIELD		ROBERT J FRANK CONST. REDDING		CONCO WEST MANTECA	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1 IN	ISTALL 8" DIP	25	EΑ	\$45.00	\$1,125.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$260.00	\$6,500.00
IN	ISTALL NEW DISCHARGE BOX AND NEW								
2 GI	RATE ASSEMBLY	1	EΑ	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
3 IN	ISTALL 15" DRAIN LINE	101	EΑ	\$76.00	\$7,676.00	\$100.00	\$10,100.00	\$225.00	\$22,725.00
4 PL	LUG EXISTING PVC DRAIN LINE	1	EΑ	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
5 RE	EMOVE AND REPLACE SIDEWALK	80	SF	\$5.75	\$460.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$30.00	\$2,400.00
6 RE	EMOVE AND REPLACE CURB & GUTTER	5	LF	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
7 RE	EMOVE AND REPLACE PAVEMENT	140	SF	\$11.81	\$1,653.40	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$12.00	\$1,680.00
T	OTAL BASE BID				\$20,264.40		\$22,250.00		\$42,805.00